

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2334 OF 2005

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K. KHOSLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for clarification of court's order)

Date: 07/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG

Mr. K. Vijayanan, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mallick, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

Court Master

Court Master