

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2334 OF 2005

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K. KHOSLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order)

Date: 25/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, A.S.G.

Mr. K. Vijayan,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv,

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

No clarification is necessary. I.A. No.3, is accordingly,  
dismissed.

(Neena Verma)  
Saxena )

(Madhu

Court Master

Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NO. 3

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2334 OF 2005

Food Corporation of India  
t

...Appellan  
t

Versus

S.K. Khosla and Anr.  
nts

...Responde  
nts

O R D E R

Heard.

No clarification is necessary. I.A. No.3, is accordingly,

dismissed.

.....J.

( Dr. ARIJIT PASAYAT )

.....J.

( S.H. KAPADIA )

New Delhi,

January 25, 2007.